Atlanta Technical College
Arts and Sciences
STUDENT ADVISEMENT (2019-2020)

ADVISOR PROGRAM BUILDING ROOM TELEPHONE STUDENT
NUMBER NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS LAST NAME
Sonya McCoy-Wilson, Ed.D. Dean Academic Complex C2107 404-225-4672 smccoy-
wilson@atlantatech.edu

Beverly Jackson Program Assistant Academic Complex C2107 404-225-4594 bjackson@atlantatech.edu
Cassandra Parker, Lead Instructor Mathematics Academic Complex C1210 404-225-4119 cparker@atlantatech.edu
Kathy Griffin, Lead Instructor Academic Complex C1210 404-225-4526 kariffin@atlantatech.edu

Math Academic Complex

Physics Academic Complex
Kimberly Crews, Chairperson English and Humanities Academic Complex C2107C 404-225-5055 kcrews@atlantatech.edu

Art Appreciation

Academic Complex

English Academic Complex
German Academic Complex
History Academic Complex
Humanities Academic Complex
Interpersonal Relations Academic Complex
Reading Academic Complex
Speech Academic Complex
Theater Academic Complex
Interdisciplinary Studies, | Academic Complex
AAS Degree
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Atlanta Technical College
Arts and Sciences
STUDENT ADVISEMENT (2019-2020)

ADVISOR PROGRAM BUILDING ROOM TELEPHONE STUDENT
NUMBER NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS LAST NAME
Ronald Laws, Chairperson First Year Experience and Academic Complex C2118 404-225-4628 rlaws@atlantatech.edu
Social Sciences
Economics Academic Complex
Psychology Academic Complex
Sociology Academic Complex
Academic Success Center Academic Complex C2118 404-225-4628
Early College Essentials, Academic Complex
TCC
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Atlanta Technical College

Business and Public Service Technologies
STUDENT ADVISEMENT (2019-2020)

ROOM TELEPHONE STUDENT
ADVISOR PROGRAM BUILDING NUMBER NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS LAST
NAME
Britt Pitre Dean Academic Complex C1109A 404-225-4439 | bpitre@atlantatech.edu
Denise Freeman Program Assistant Academic Complex C1109A 404-225-4530 dfreeman@atlantatech.edu
Erskine Hawkins, Chairperson Accounting Academic Complex C 1110T 404-225-4553 ehawkins@atlantatech.edu
Damon Scott Accounting Academic Complex C 11108 404-225-4539 dscott@atlantatech.edu A-M
Erskine Hawkins Accounting Academic Complex C 1110T 404-225-4553 ehawkins@atlantatech.edu L-Z
Gardner, Tokie Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program tgardner@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Bush, Tanisha Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program tbush @atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
James Harris, Chairperson Barbering Academic Complex C 1110C 404-225-4537 jharris@atlantatech.edu A-1
Dan Brown Barbering Academic Complex C 1110N 404-225-4642 dbrown@atlantatech.edu J-R
Sheilah Tate Barbering Academic Complex C 1110Q 404-225-5066 state@atlantatech.edu S-Z
Barbershop Barbering Academic Complex C 1116 404-225-4590
Norman,Karl Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program knorman@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Michelle Roach , Chairperson Business Management Academic Complex C 11101 404-225-4563 mroach@atlantatech.edu A-L
Dr. Rita Drake Business Management Academic Complex C11100 404-225-4550 rdrake@atlantatech.edu M-Z
Morgan, LaRoyce Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program Imorgan@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Clay, Yolanda Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program yclay@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Harris, Kirk Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program kharris@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Harris ,Grant Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program gharris@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Phams, Reginald Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program rphams@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Washington, Kamila Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program kwashington@atlantatech.ed Adjunct
Chair Chair u
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Bryant, Natasha Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program nbryant@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
McCoy, Ashley Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program amccoy@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Erskine Hawkins, Chairperson Business Technology Academic Complex C 1110T 404-225-4553 ehawkins@atlantatech.edu
Jeanette Miller Business Technology Academic Complex C 1110L 404-225-4548 jmiller@atlantatech.edu A-M
Bobby Sutton Business Technology Academic Complex C 1110M 404-225-4549 bsutton@atlantatech.edu N-Z
Rice, Donna Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program drice@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Peter Ejindu — Program Coordinator Computer Information Systems Academic Complex C 2310A 404-225-4538 | pejindu@atlantatech.edu J-Q
inside classroom
McDonald Ammazi Computer Information Systems Academic Complex C 2213 404-225-4673 mammazi@atlantatech.edu A-l
inside classroom
Peter Ejindu Computer Information Systems Academic Complex C 2310A 404-225-4538 pejindu@atlantatech.edu J-QR-Z
inside classroom
LaTonya Lewis Computer Information Systems Academic Complex C1210 404-225-4521 llewis49@atlantatech.edu
Apreala, Timi Computer Information Systems Academic Complex C1110R 404-225-4517 tapreala@atlantatech.edu
Bennetta Patterson Computer Information Systems Academic Complex C1210 404-225-4561 bpatterson@atlantatech.edu
Anya, Kula Computer Information Systems Academic Complex C2315 404-225-4133 kanya@atlantatech.edu
Caldwell, Cedric Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program ccaldwell@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Marshall, Trenton Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program tmarshall@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Joseph, Robert Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program rjoseph@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Henson, Tom Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program thenson@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
See Program Chair See Program See Program Adjunct
Chair Chair
Hupp, John Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program jhupp@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program hmcfarlane@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
McFarlane, Heraldo Chair Chair
Sobowale, Adelaja Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program asobowale@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
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Love-Howard, Jacquelyn Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program jlhoward@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Fuqua, Anthony Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program afugua@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Newton, Roslin Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program rnewton @atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Fields, Rodney Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program rfields@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Handy, Dennis LaMar Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program dhandy@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Webster, Frank Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program fwebster @atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Asbery Wilkerson, 11, Chairperson Cosmetology Academic Complex C 1118 404-225-4586 awilkerson@atlantatech.edu U-Zand R
Quby Brinkley Cosmetology Academic Complex C 1110B 404-225-4589 gbrinkley@atlantatech.edu A-Eand T
Thomas Chapman Cosmetology Academic Complex C1110A 404-225-4587 tchapman@atlantatech.edu K-Q
Henry Wise Cosmetology Academic Complex C 1110D 404-225-4591 hwise@atlantatech.edu F-Jand S
Ragesdale, Jeweldean Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program jragesdale@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Winfrey, Vertice Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program vwinfrey@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Herron, Bryce Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program bherron@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Meredith, Sharon Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program smeredith@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Daniel, Disha Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program ddaniel@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Cosmetology — Salon Cosmetology Academic Complex C1117 404-225-4657
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Atlanta Technical College

Business and Public Service Technologies
STUDENT ADVISEMENT (2019-2020)

ADVISOR PROGRAM BUILDING ROOM TELEPHONE STUDENT
NUMBER NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS LAST NAME
Mortissa Harvey, Chairperson Criminal Justice Academic Complex C 2127 404-225-4577 mharvey@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Turnage, Crystal Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program cturnage@atlantatech.ed Adjunct
Chair Chair u
Berry,Leighton Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program Iberry@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Sanders, Kristi Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program ksanders@atlantatech.ed Adjunct
Chair Chair u
Tamoura Jones, Chairperson Culinary Arts Academic Complex C 1103 A 404-225-4533 tjones@atlantatech.edu
Corey, Douglas Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program cdouglas@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
McLeod, James Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program jmcleod@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Gongazles, Richard Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program rgonlazes@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Tieaka Blocker Culinary Arts Academic Complex C 1110F 404-225-4575 tblocker @atlantatech.edu A-L
Bridget Yallery Culinary Arts Academic Complex C 1110 404-225-4475 byallery@atlantatech.edu M-Z
Karen Shacham Chairperson Design & Media Production Academic Complex C 1110V 404-225-4552 kshacham@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Lowe, Michael Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program mlowe@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Hale, Michael Adjunct See Program Chair See Program | See Program mhale@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Keene, Dawn Adjunct See Program Chair See Program | See Program dkeene@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Lumpkin, Trenton Adjunct See Program Chair See Program | See Program tlumpkin@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Polidore, K Adjunct See Program Chair See Program | See Program kpolidore@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Knox,Ben Adjunct See Program Chair See Program | See Program bknox@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
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Katie Day, Chairperson Early Childhood Academic Complex C 1109D 404-225-4580 kday@atlantatech.edu A-G O-P
Jim Gale Early Childhood Academic Complex C1109E 404-225-4440 jgale@atlantatech.edu H-N
Nan Walker Early Childhood Academic Complex C1109C 404-225-4633 nwalker @atlantatech.edu 1,MO-Z
Anderson, Anthony Adjunct See Program Chair See Program [ See Program aanderson@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Brown-Mitchell, Tamekia Adjunct See Program Chair See Program [ See Program tbrownm @atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Robinson, Jacquelyn Adjunct See Program Chair See Program | See Program jroberts@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Marsha Whittle Early Education Center & Childcare Center Bldg. E 404-225-4581 mwhittle@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Program Coordinator Internship Childcare (Internship
Center students)
Celeste Phoenix Early Education Center & Childcare Center Bldg. E 404-225-4581 cphoenix@atlantatech.edu
Assistant Program Coordinator Internship Childcare
Center
Tamoura Jones, Chairperson Hotel, Rest, Travel Academic Complex C 1103 404-225-4533 tjones@atlantatech.edu A-Z
main kitchen
Davis, Cherise Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program cdavis@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
James, Kevin Adjunct See Program Chair See Program See Program kjames@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
McMillian, Ariene Adjunct See Program Chair See Program | See Program | amcmillian@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Michelle Roach, Chairperson Marketing Management Academic Complex C 1112 404-225-4563 mroach@atlantatech.edu
Robert Leach Marketing Management Academic Complex C 1110N 404-225-4541 rleach@atlantatech.edu A-H
James Jones Marketing Management Academic Complex C 1110P 404-225-4535 jjones@atlantatech.edu 1-Z
Keisha Hudson, Chairperson Paralegal Studies Academic Complex C 2127 404-225-4534 khudson@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Dennis, Elizabeth Adjunct See Program Chair See Program | See Program edennis@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
France-Harris A Adjunct See Program Chair See Program | See Program aharris@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Leighton, Berry Adjunct See Program Chair See Program | See Program Iberry@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
Thomas, Tami Adjunct See Program Chair See Program | See Program tthomas@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair
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Lewis, Lureece Adjunct See Program Chair See Program | See Program llewis@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair

Fuller, Eugene Adjunct See Program Chair See Program | See Program efuller@atlantatech.edu Adjunct
Chair Chair




Health and Public Safety Technologies
STUDENT ADVISEMENT (2019-2020)

Atlanta Technical College

ADVISOR PROGRAM BUILDING & LOCATION TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS STUDENT
NUMBER LAST NAME

Dr. Katrina Walker Dean Brenda Watts-Jones | H 100-C 404-225-4420 | kwalker @atlantatech.edu N/A

Brenda Hollingsworth Program Assistant Brenda Watts-Jones | H 100 404-225-4556 | bhollingsworth@atlantatech.edu N/A

Danielle Garner, Coordinator Allied Health, HMO, CNA,CSSP Brenda Watts-Jones | H218C 404-225-4509 | dgarner@atlantatech.edu

Dr. Katrina Walker, Interim Associate of Science in Nursing Brenda Watts-Jones | H100 404-225-4420 | kwalker @atlantatech.edu

Coordinator

Christine Mullen Associate of Science in Nursing Brenda Watts-Jones | H 234-D 404-225-4086 | cmullen@atlantatech.edu AZ

Kendra Jackson-Smith Associate of Science in Nursing Brenda Watts-Jones | H232-B 404-225-4765 | kjacksonsmith@atlantatech.edu A-Z

Retha Allen Associate of Science in Nursing Brenda Watts-Jones | H232-C 404-225-4259 | reallens@atlantatech.edu

Barry Bates, Coordinator Bioscience Academic Complex | D 2008 404-225-4583 | bbates@atlantatech.edu A-Z

Dr. Sheriase Kwakye Bioscience Academic Complex | D 2008 404-225-4087 | skwakye@atlantatech.edu

Latanya Cullers Bioscience Academic Complex | H136 404-225-4647 | lcullers@atlantatech.edu

Dr. Akeia McCollum Bioscience Academic Complex | H138 404-225-4558 | amccollum@atlantatech.edu

Corey Gillespie Bioscience Brenda Watts-Jones | H 149-J 404-225-4116 | cqgillespie@atlantatech.edu

Cartrelle Clayton, Coordinator Dental Assisting Brenda Watts-Jones | H 106-F 404-225-4412 | cclayton@atlantatech.edu N-Z

LaKizzy Green Dental Assisting Brenda Watts-Jones | H 111 404-225-4560 | lgreen@atlantatec.edu A-M

Marisha Singleton, Coordinator Dental Hygiene Brenda Watts-Jones | H 106-E 404-225-4495 | msingleton@atlantatech.edu A-Z

Torekia Kemp Dental Hygiene Brenda Watts-Jones | H 106-C 404-225-4582 | tkemp@atlantatech.edu A-Z

Krystal Dell Dental Hygiene Brenda Watts-Jones | H 106-D 404-225-5058 | kdelll@atlantatech.edu A-Z

Corbett Davis, Coordinator EMT, AEMT, Paramedics, Fire Academic Complex | D 1108-C 404-225-4699 | codavis@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Science

Terrance Kerney Paramedicine Academic Complex | D1108-E 404-225-4671 | tkerney@atlantatech.edu A-Z

Harold Walters EMT/AEMT Academic Complex | D1108-A 404-225-4689 | hwalters@atlantatech.edu A-Z

Aletta Spence, Coordinator HIMT (Health Information Academic Complex | H234A 404-225-4465 | aspence@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Management Technology)

Adrianne Clark HIMT Diploma Academic Complex | H232B 404-225-4411 | aclark@atlantatech.edu A-Z

Lois Hunter HIMT Certificate Academic Complex | H232A 404-225-4413 | lhunter@atlantatech.edu A-Z

Judith Jones, Coordinator Medical Assisting & Phlebotomy Brenda Watts-Jones | H218G 404-225-4574 | jjones2@atlantatech.edu

Crystal Miller Medical Assisting Brenda Watts-Jones | H218F 404-225-4668 | cmiller@atlantatech.edu

Amanda Daniels, Interim Pharmacy Technology Brenda Watts-Jones | H 149-F 404-225-4559 | adaniels@atlantatech.edu A-L

Dr. Tamey Howard-Feltner, Physical Therapist Assistant Brenda Watts-Jones | H 149-H 404-225-4573 | thoward- A-Z

Coordinator feltner@atlantatech.edu

Dr. Emily Norris Physical Therapist Assist Brenda Watts-Jones | H149-G 404-225-4401 | enorris@atlantatech.edu AZ

Debra Kendall, Coordinator Radiologic Technology Brenda Watts-Jones | H 1149-C | 404-225-4432 | dkendall@atlantatech.edu A-M

Danielle Hibbert Radiologic Technology Brenda Watts-Jones | H 149B 404-225-4567 | dhibbert@atlantatech.edu
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Atlanta Technical College
Industrial and Transportation Technologies
STUDENT ADVISEMENT (2019-2020)

STUDENT
ADVISOR PROGRAM sulLDING | ROOM | ELEPHONE | £ \iaj ADDRESS LAST
NUMBER NUMBER
NAME
DIVISION OFFICE
Dr. lan Toppin Dean Academic 2138 404-225-4502 | itoppin@atlantatech.edu
Barbara Paige Program Assistant Academic 2138 404-225-4505 | bpaige@atlantatech.edu
PROGRAMS OF STUDY

Cedric Haney Air Conditioning Academic 2200 404-225-4512 | chaney@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Marcus Stanford Air Conditioning Academic C2206A 404-225-5062 | mstanford@atlantatech.edu A-Z

Air Conditioning, Welding & A-Z
Norman Johnson, Chairperson Electrical Academic 2207D 404-225-4513 | njohnson@atlantech.edu
Cosell Locklin Auto Collision Academic 2314 404-225-4609 | clocklin@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Joseph Little Auto Collision Academic 2314 404-225-4007 | jlittle@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Brian Ford, Chairperson Automotive Technology Academic 2324 404-225-4424 | bford@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Clarence Willis, Coordinator Aviation Academic 404-225-4497 | cwillis@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Leonard Small, Auviation Aviation Al1012A 404-225-4694 | Ismall@atlantatec.edu A-Z
Mike Nwokocha Avionics Aviation A1001 404-225-4697 | mnwokocha@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Arthur Mickelbury Carpentry Academic 2330 404-225-4516 | amickelbury@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Hector Celis, Chairperson Carpentry & Plumbing Academic 2239 404-225-4621 | hcelis@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Vicki Seagraves, Coordinator Commercial Truck Driver Academic 2207A 404-225-4754 | vseagraves@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Ruben Williams Diesel Academic 2324 404-225-4622 | rwilliams@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Louis Terrell Diesel Academic 2324 404-225-4622 | Iterrell@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Dreem Penn, Drafting Academic 2207C 404-225-4520 | dpenn@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Sheba Stepps Electrical Construction Academic 2317 404-225-4006 | sstepps@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Wensheng Xu, Coordinator Industrial Engineering Academic 2137 404-225-4026 | wxu@atlantatech.edu A-Z
Walter Young Plumbing Academic C2204 404-225-4528 | wyoung@atlantatech.edu A-Z

Supply Chain, Warehouse Dist. & A-Z
Von Gatewood, Coordinator Procurement Academic 2207B 404-225-4675 | vgatewood@atlantatech.edu
Jay Pilcher Welding & Joining Academic 2201 404-225-4518 | jpilcher@atlantatech.edu A-Z
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